OUR COCKTAILS

Venice Ice Tea

Malfy Grapefruit, Belvedere Vodka, Passoa, Ginger Ale, Sugar 24
Fusettone 2.0 24
Casamigo Tequila Anejo, Fusetti Banana Bitter , Grapefruit Soda
Terrazza Aperol 99
Sailor Jerry, Aperol, Coconut Rum, Lemon Juice, Sugar

Queen Margerita 29
Earl Grey infused Tequila, Orange Liqueur, Lime Juice, Agave

Smoky Peach 29
Absolut Peach Vodka, Casamigos Mezcal, Supasawa, Caramel

Italicus Sour 29
Tanqueray gin, Italicus, Lemon, Camomille Syrup, Whites

No Rush 21
Mango Rum, Elderflower Liqueur,lLavender Syrup, Lime

Vanilla Espresso Martini

Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Coffee liqueur, Fresh Coffee, Vanilla 21

Syrup

Coffee Negroni
Tanqueray Gin, Antica Formula Vermouth, Campari, Coffee Liqueur 22

Negroni Bianco

. . . . 2

Tanqueray Gin, Carpano White Vermouth, White Bitter Roma 3
Limoncello Spritz 19
Santa Marta Limoncello, Prosecco, Lemon, Soda

Aperol Spritz 18

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Classic cocktails also available
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OUR FRIZZANTI BY THE GLASS

Saint gall Brut Tradicion Premier CRU
Riva dei Frati Prosecco DOC Millesimato

San Martino Prosecco DOC

OUR BIANCHI BY THE GLASS

Bramito della Sala Chardonnay IGT
Pala Vermentino di Sardegna Soprasole
Villa Antinori Bianco Toscana IGT
Cozzarolo Sauvignon DOC

Contessa Di Radda Chardonnay IGT
Corte Giara Pinot Grigio DOC

Jasci Pecorino IGT

OUR ROSSI BY THE GLASS

Nicosia Vulka Etna Rosso DOC

Poggio Brigante Syrah IGT

Viticoltori Senesi Aretini Chianti Riserva

Ferrante Leggero Appassimento Toscana IGT

Broccardo Barbera D'Alba DOC

OUR ROSATI BY THE GLASS

Ca’Vera Sore Rose
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OUR FRIZZANTI BTL

2013 Dom Perignon 610
2014 Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque 480
NV Ruinart Blanc de Blanc 340
NV Ruinart Rose 340
NV Billecart Salmon Rose 290
NV Billecart Salmon Blanc de Blanc 290
NV Ruinart Brut 280
NV Perrier Jouet Blanc de Blanc 230
NV Billecart Salmon Brut 220
NV Pierre Gimonnet & Fils Cuvée Cuis Ter Cru 210
NV Perrier Jouet Blason Rose 180
NV Perrier Jouet Brut 170
NV Saint gall Brut Tradicion Premier CRU 150
NV Lantieri Franciacorta Cuvee Brut DOCG 135
NV Marchese Antinori 'Tenuta Montenisa Cuvée 120

Royale Brut' Franciacorta

NV Sesto Senso Prosecco Superiore DOC 90
NV Riva dei Frati Prosecco DOC Millesimato 80
NV San Martino Prosecco DOC 60

OUR BIANCHI

Friuli

2020 Puiatti 'Archetipi' Ribolla Gialla IGT 135
2021 Lisneris Fiore di Campo DOC 115
2022 I Magredi Pinot Grigio DOC 75
2022 Cozzarolo Sauvignon DOC 75
2022 Cozzarolo Pinot Bianco 65

2022 Puiattino Pinot Grigio 60



Piemonte BTL

2022 Paitin Roero Arneis DOC 110
2019 Paolo Scavino Langhe DOC Sorriso 105
2022 Prunotto Langhe Arneis DOC 105
2021 Rocche Costamagna Arneis DOCG 80
2022 San Silvestro Gavi Del Commune di Gavi DOCG 60
Veneto
2022 Soave Classico 'Otto' DOC 95
2023 Pieropan Soave Classico DOC 95
2023 Corte Giara Pinot Grigio Della Venezia DOC 65
Trentino
105

2021 Franz Haas Pinot Bianco 'Lepus' DOC

2022 Tiefenbuner Merus Sauvignon Blanc DOC 95
Toscana
2021 Guado al Tasso Vermentino 95
2022 villa Antinori Bianco Toscana IGT 80
2022 Contessa Di Radda Chardonnay IGT 70
2022 Tenute Pieralisi Verdicchio dei 60
Castelli di Jesi DOC
Emilia Romagna
2022 Ancarani Albana di Romagna Secco 80

'PerLaGioia’ IGT



Campania BTL

2022 Villa Matilde ‘Rocca dei Leoni’ Falanghina IGP 80

2022 La Guardinese Fiano del Sannio 60
Umbria

2022 Cervaro della Sala Chardonnay IGT 310
2022 Bramito della Sala Chardonnay IGT 105
Marche

2022 Monte Schiavo Coste del Molino 105

Verdicchio Classico DOC

Abruzzo

2022 Jasci Pecorino IGT 65
Puglia

2022 Vallone Serranova Fiano IGT 70
Calabria

2021 Lavorata Ciro Greco Bianco DOC 60
Sicilia

2020  Dponnafugata Dolce & Gabbana Etna Bianco 210

2023 Pietradolce Etna Bianco DOC 115

2022 Tornatore Etna Bianco DOC 105

2022 Nicosia Contrada Monte San Nicolo Etna 95

Bianco DOC
2022  Nicosia Bio/Vegan Grillo Sicilia DOC 65

2020 Tenuta Ibidini Insolia Sicilia DOC 60



Sardegna BTL
2021 Pala Stellato Vermentino di Sardegna DOC 100
2022 Antonella Corda Vermentino di Sardegna DOC 85

OUR ROSSI

Piemonte
2013 Tenuta Caretta Barolo Cannubi DOCG 620
2014 Paolo Scavino Barolo DOCG 'Bric dél Fiasc 480
2019 Poderi Aldo Conterno Barbera d’Alba 240
2020 Poderi Aldo Conterno Langhe Rosso Quartetto 240
2018 Rocche Costamagna Barolo DOCG 200
2018 Tenuta Carretta Barolo DOCG 190
2021 Prunotto Barbaresco Classico DOCG 185
2019 Negretti Barolo DOCG 180
2019 Adriano Barbaresco 'Sanadaive' DOCG 170
2017 Conterno Fantino Barbera d’'Alba 160
2018 Propieta Sperino Uvaggio Coste della Sesia DOC 150
2020 Ghisolfi Langhe Nebbiolo DOC 105
2021 Paolo Scavino Dolcetto d'Alba DOC La Morra 90
2021 Scagliola Barbera d'Asti 'Mati' DOC 80
2022 Broccardo Barbera D'Alba DOC 70
2022 Broccardo Dolcetto DOC 65

Lombardia
2019 La Spia Sassella DOCG 240
2022 La Spia Rosso de Valtellina DOC 130
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Speri Amarone della Valpolicella

Santa Sofia Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG

Corte Saibante Amarone Della Valpolicella
Classico DOCG

Cantine Pra Valpolicella La Morandina DOC
Speri Valpolicella Classico Superiore DOC

Corte Giara Bardolino DOC

San Leonardo
Tiefenbrunner Pinot Nero

Tiefenbrunner Turmhof Lagrein DOC

Antinori ‘Solaia’ IGT

Ornellaia Bolgheri Superiore

Tenuta di Biserno 'Biserno’

Antinori ‘Tignanello’

Tenuta Luce Brunello di Montalcino DOCG
Tenuta Luce ‘Luce’

Tenuta San Guido ‘Guidalberto’

Le Serre Nuove dell’ Ornellaia Bolgheri Rosso

Tenuta di Biserno "I1 Pino di Biserno" IGT

Ridolfi Brunello di Montalcino DOCG

Pian delle Vigne Brunello di Montalcino DOCG

Collosorbo Brunello di Montalcino DOCG
Felsina ' Black Label' Riserva DOCG

BTL

290
260
200
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680
580
560
520
310
305
290
270
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220
220



2020 Tua rita Perlato del Bosco Rosso IGT

2019 Tenuta Argentiera ‘Villa Doronatico’ Bolgheri

2020 Lucente Toscana Rosso IGT

2021 Le Volte dell’ Ornellaia Toscana Rosso IGT

2021 Tenuta di Biserno Insoglio del Cinghiale IGT

2021 Tenuta Argentiera ‘Poggio ai Ginepri’ IGT

2022 Antinori Tenuta Guado al Tasso Il Bruciato

2020 Ridolfi Fiero Supertuscan IGT

2022 Pian delle Vigne Rosso di Montalcino DOCG

2020 Fattoria la Braccesca Nobile di Montepulciano

2021 Argiano Rosso di Montalcino DOCG

2019 Contessa di Radda Chianti Classico Riserva

2021 1Istine Chianti Classico DOCG

2019 Contessa di Radda Chianti Classico

2021 Frascole Chianti Rufina DOCG

2019 Cantina Viticoltori Senesi Aretini Chianti
Riserva DOCG

2021 Geografico Ferrante Leggero Appassimento
Toscana IGT

2022 Poggio Brigante Morellino di Scansano DOCG

2019 Geografico Borgo alla Terra Chianti

2019 Chianti Aura Madre DOCG

Marche

2021 Oasi degli Angeli Kurni IGT

2019 Monte Schiavo "Sassaiolo’' Rosso Piceno DOC

Abruzzo

2021 Jasci Montepulciano d'Abruzzo DOC

2022 Montepulciano Tollo rocca ventosa

BTL
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170
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150
150
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140
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120
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75
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60
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Lazio
2020 Damiano Ciolli Cesanese Silene DOC
Campania
2019 Villa Matilde 'Rocca Leoni' Aglianico IGP
2022 Villa Matilde ‘Stregamore’ Piedirosso IGP
Puglia
2019 Tormaresca Masseria Maime Negroamaro Salento
2020 Capoforte Primitivo Salento IGT Rosso
2022 Rasciatano Nero d'Troia IGT
2021 Academia dei Racemi I Monili Tarantino
Primitivo IGT
Umbria
2019 Antinori Castello della Sala Pinot Nero IGT
2018 Scacciadiavoli Montefalco Sagrantino DOCG
2021 Scacciadiavoli Montefalco Rosso DOC
Sicilia
2017 Donnafugata Mille e una Notte Sicilia DOC
2017 Donnafugata Contrada Marchesa Etna Rosso DOC
2017 Donnafugata Tancredi Terre Siciliane IGT
2020 Tornatore Etna Rosso
2020 Nicosia Vulka Etna Rosso DOC
2020 Nicosia Sabbie di Sutta Cerasuolo di
Vittoria DOCG
2022 Tenuta Ibidini Nero D'Avola Sicilia DOC
2022 Baglio Oro Dei Respiri Nero d'Avola DOC

BTL
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105
85
65

240
140
80

360
360
250
115
90
90

60
60



Sardegna

2019 Antonella Corda Cannonau Riserva 210
2019 PALA Silenzi Isola dei Nuraghi 90
2019 Puddu Tiscal Cannonau di Sardegna Nepentedi 85
Oliena DOC
OUR ROSATI
2022 ponafugata Dolce & Gabbana Etna Rosato 195
20271  Tornatore Etna Rosato 115
2022  1stine Rosato 90
2022 | e Fraghe Chiaretto Rosato 80
2022  Ca’Vera Sore Rose 80
OUR BIRRE
Peroni Red 4.7% 13
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 3.5% 11
Ichnusa 5.0% 13
Birra Baladin L’'ippa 5.5% 16
Birra Baladin Nazionale 6.5% 16
Birra Baladin Isaac 5.0% 16
Peroni 0% 9

Matsos Ginger Beer 3.5% 13



OUR TEQUILA 3oml

818 Tequila Anejo Reserve 70
Casa Azul Tequila Reposado 55
Don Julio 1942 Anejo 45
Casamigos Mezcal 19
Casamigos Tequila Anejo 17
Casamigos Tequila Reposado 16
Casamigos Tequila Blanco 15
Espolon Tequila Blanco 13
OUR GIN
Gin Mare Capri 16
Monkey 47 16
Gin Mare 15
Hendricks 14
Malfy Original 14
Malfy con Limone 14
Malfy con Arancia 14
Malfy con Amarena 14
Malfy Rosa 14
Tanqueray 13
OUR VODKA
Ciroc 15
Gray Goose 15

Belvedere 14



OUR WHISKEY

Oban 14yo Single Malt

Sazerac 6yo Straight Rye

Rittenhouse Straight Rye 100 Proof
Bruichladdich classic laddie Single Malt
Aberlour 12yo double cask Single Malt
Buffalo Trace Bourbon

Johnnie Walker Black label 12yo

Jameson Blended Irish Whiskey

OUR RUM

Zacapa Centenario XO
Plantation Pineapple Rum
Daed Mans Finger Mango Rum
Daed Mans Finger Coconut Rum

Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum

18
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15
15
14
13
13
13

25
15
14
14
13



